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

8531 Congressional Dr Single Family 4/3 3,670 42,253 1989 2/20/2023 $689,000 $188

1 Active New, Active: 2/20/2023 MLS ID: 355687

Very private 2 story home in Golden Eagle Plantation. Features 4 bedrooms and 3 baths on nearly a full acre, with a brand new roof August
2022. Open living room with soaring ceilings and fireplace, formal dining room, breakfast nook, and a separate family/entertainment room
with a 2nd fireplace. Home also features an enormous den complete with billiards table. Master bedroom has not 2-but THREE full closets
and its own recently remodeled bathroom suite. Private back yard is fenced and extends beyond fencing for an additional wooded buffer,
and a nice big open deck for entertaining. 2+ car garage with plenty of room for workbench and storage.

Listing Courtesy of WAYPOINT PROPERTIES

8866 Blackheath
Way

8866 Blackheath Way Single Family 3/3 2,465 30,492 1999 2/28/2023 $3,500 mo. $1

2 Active New, Active: 2/28/2023 MLS ID: 355969

Beautiful, well-appointed and well cared-for home at the end of a cul-de-sac near the main entrance to Golden Eagle. All brick, one-story
with open floorplan, split bedrooms, large private backyard. Completely furnished. Just bring your clothes and your toothbrush! Owner would
like to rent to someone June 1 - Dec. 28.

Courtesy of BESTSELLERS REALTY, INC.

2010 Eagles Landing Ct Single Family 3/2 2,330 8,276 1993 2/14/2023 $455,000 $195

3 Active New, Active: 2/14/2023 MLS ID: 355432

3 Bedroom, 2 Bath, 2-Car Garage house in Golden Eagle a Gated Subdivision. High Ceiling, Open Floor Plan, LR/DR, Wood-burning FP,
Sep Kitchen w/Eat-in area, SS Appliances, Enclosed Sun Room w/new carpet. Walk-in Closet, Stand up shower in Master Bath w/Garden
Tub and double vanity. Light & Bright. Laundry Room with Washer/Dryer.

Listing Courtesy of EQUITY REALTY AND MANAGEMENT

Golden Eagle in Leon County, FL
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New Listings: 8 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

8996 Glen Eagle
Way

8996 Glen Eagle Way Single Family 4/4 4,034 31,798 1994 2/26/2023 $879,000 $218

4 Active New, New: 2/26/2023 MLS ID: 355885

Spectacular Golden Eagle residence situated on an expansive golf course lot with attractive landscaping! Circular driveway leads to an
elegant entryway, 4 car garage, and fantastic golf course views. Abundant natural light and comfortable floor plan flows with a grand foyer
and great room giving access to 2 large flex rooms(formal dining/study), a bonus office/exercise room, stylish 1/2 bath, bright sunroom,
spacious primary suite, guest bedroom w/ full bath, beautiful kitchen with dining area, large laundry room, craft/work room off garage, &
ample storage. Second floor presents 2 gracious guest bedrooms with a full bath. Relax on the back patio overlooking the picturesque
scenery and manicured Golf course. Measurements approximate.

Listing Courtesy of HILL SPOONER & ELLIOTT INC

9191 Mcdougal Ct Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/2 1,990 4,792 2008 2/6/2023 $3,400 mo. $2

5 Active New, Active: 2/6/2023 MLS ID: 355164

Luxuriously Furnished home in Golden Eagle subdivision, this home is in a gated Golf Cart community and located right on the golf course.
Subdivision has several Beautiful lakes to enjoy fishing and kayaking along with maintained walking trails. This house has several luxurious
upgrades, including Plantation Shutters, Quartz countertops, high-end appliances, and a top-of-the-line washer/dryer. Every light fixture, fan
and faucet has been updated as well. Out back there is a multi-level deck with a covered Pergola overlooking the golf course. See Virtual
Tour! Rent Includes Trash, HOA, and Boat Slip. Also can offer Furnished with Cleaning Services and yard maintenance.

Courtesy of JOE MANAUSA REAL ESTATE

2938 Golden Eagle Dr E Single Family 5/5 3,948 35,719 1996 1/24/2023 $925,000 $234

6 Active New, Active: 1/24/2023 MLS ID: 354767

GORGEOUS 5 BR/5BA home located right on Golden Eagleâs golf course and walking distance to the club house. This unique home is
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